
Building Permit Report
Start Date : 7/1/2021 End Date : 7/31/2021 # Permits 9

Record Type Permit # Applicant Name Applicant Type DBA Address Review Status Permit For Work Description Submitted Project Cost Total Fee

Record Type Permit # Applicant Name Applicant Type DBA Address Review Status Permit For Work Description Submitted Project Cost Total Fee

Building Permit Brian Bolton Contractor Dick Anderson Construction 3219 COFFEEN AVE, SHERIDAN, WY
82801 Active Alterations - Commercial

The scope of this project is to
reconfigure the mechanical room
piping, add dampers/diffusers to

the existing HVAC duct and
replacing the existing mini split

systems. There will be no
alterations to the structure besides

HVAC improvements. No
Plumbing. Electrical specs

included in submittal drawings.

$465,000.00 $5,654.00

Building Permit CJ Jurenic Contractor Your Home Improvement Co 240 KURTZ DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801 Active Alterations - Residential
main floor bathroom, tub to shower
conversion, replace the surround

& tub/pan in the wet area only
$9,000.00 $216.00

Building Permit Joshua Smith Contractor A&B Buildings and Supplies 154 SWAN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801 Active Additions - Residential Addition of shop and living
quarters $350,000.00 $5,800.00

Building Permit David Ford Owner 1148 KROE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801 Active Alterations - Commercial

This project is at the City of
Sheridan Landfill. Upsizing

electrical to accommodate welder,
installing downstream natural gas
for heater, finishing inside of pole
barn with insulation and sheeting.

$40,000.00 $1,152.00

Building Permit Scott Gerber Contractor NoCoast, LLC 20 S WATER ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801 Active New Construction - Residential

Buildout and finish of (2) 1140 sqft
apartments in the unfinished
basement of the building. All
dimensions and layouts for

mechanical, electrical, and fixtures
will mirror the permitted units on

the top floor.
associated building permit is

B-22-235

$275,000.00 $4,780.00

Building Permit Troy Cochran Owner 1740 S THURMOND AVE, SHERIDAN, WY
82801 Active Alterations - Residential

Complete remodel of kitchen and
basement. Structural - alteration of

3 load bearing walls. Electric -
kitchen and basement. Plumbing -

kitchen and basement.

$50,000.00 $1,200.00

Building Permit Kevin Bush Owner 3950 YELLOWTAIL DR, SHERIDAN, WY
82801 Active New Construction -

Commercial
I work for the owner and am

assisting with the project $500,000.00 $5,920.00

Building Permit Brett Sayer Owner 458 FRANK ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801 Active New Construction - Residential Pour foundation and place
modular on it $200,000.00 $355.00

Building Permit Brett Sayer Owner 486 FRANK ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801 Active New Construction - Residential Mod on a foundation $200,000.00 $355.00

B-23-9

B-23-8

B-23-7

B-23-3

B-23-1

B-23-2

B-23-6

B-23-4

B-23-5

Total Project
Costs Total Fees

$2,089,000.00 $25,432.00


