Ruilding Pe Start Date :		rt End Date :	7/31/2021	# Permits	9						
Record Type	Permit #	Applicant Name	Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Record Type	Permit #	Applicant Name	Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Building Permit	<u>B-23-9</u>	Brian Bolton	Contractor	Dick Anderson Construction	3219 COFFEEN AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	The scope of this project is to reconfigure the mechanical room piping, add dampers/diffusers to the existing HVAC duct and replacing the existing mini split systems. There will be no alterations to the structure besides HVAC improvements. No Plumbing. Electrical specs included in submittal drawings.		\$465,000.00	\$5,654.00
Building Permit	<u>B-23-8</u>	CJ Jurenic	Contractor	Your Home Improvement Co	240 KURTZ DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	main floor bathroom, tub to shower conversion, replace the surround & tub/pan in the wet area only		\$9,000.00	\$216.00
Building Permit	<u>B-23-7</u>	Joshua Smith	Contractor	A&B Buildings and Supplies	154 SWAN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Residential	Addition of shop and living quarters		\$350,000.00	\$5,800.00
Building Permit	<u>B-23-3</u>	David Ford	Owner		1148 KROE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	This project is at the City of Sheridan Landfill. Upsizing electrical to accommodate welder, installing downstream natural gas for heater, finishing inside of pole barn with insulation and sheeting.		\$40,000.00	\$1,152.00
Building Permit	B-23-1	Scott Gerber	Contractor	NoCoast, LLC	20 S WATER ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Buildout and finish of (2) 1140 sqft apartments in the unfinished basement of the building. All dimensions and layouts for mechanical, electrical, and fixtures will mirror the permitted units on the top floor.  associated building permit is B-22-235		\$275,000.00	\$4,780.00
Building Permit	<u>B-23-2</u>	Troy Cochran	Owner		1740 S THURMOND AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	Complete remodel of kitchen and basement. Structural - alteration of 3 load bearing walls. Electric - kitchen and basement. Plumbing - kitchen and basement.		\$50,000.00	\$1,200.00
Building Permit	<u>B-23-6</u>	Kevin Bush	Owner		3950 YELLOWTAIL DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Commercial	I work for the owner and am assisting with the project		\$500,000.00	\$5,920.00
Building Permit	<u>B-23-4</u>	Brett Sayer	Owner		458 FRANK ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Pour foundation and place modular on it		\$200,000.00	\$355.00
Building Permit	<u>B-23-5</u>	Brett Sayer	Owner		486 FRANK ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Mod on a foundation		\$200,000.00	\$355.00
										Total Project Costs	Total Fees
										\$2,089,000.00	\$25,432.00